
 
Members of the Standing Committee on National Finance of the 

Senate 
 

The members of the standing committee on National Finance are currently at the study 
phase of Bill S-233, which contemplates a national framework for a Guaranteed Liveable 
Basic Income (GLBI). Contact them and let them know why you think GLBI is important to 
you. You can have a look at the briefings and documents related to Bill S-233 here.  

Chair: Claude Carignan, P.C. email: clause.carignan@sen.parl.gc.ca   

Co-Chair: Éric Forest, email: Eric.Forest@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Pierre J. Dalphond, email: PierreJ.Dalphond@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Rosa Galvez, email: rosa.galvez@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Joan Kingston, email: Joan.Kingston@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Tony Loffreda, email: Tony.Loffreda@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Jane MacAdam, email: Jane.MacAdam@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Elizabeth Marshall, email: elizabeth.marshall@sen.parl.gc.ca   

Member: Pierre Moreau, email: Pierre.Moreau@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Kim Pate, email: Kim.Pate@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Krista Ross, email: Krista.Ross@sen.parl.gc.ca  

Member: Larry W. Smith, email: larry.smith@sen.parl.gc.ca  

  

https://sencanada.ca/en/committees/nffn/briefs/44-1#?sessionFilter=44-1&OrderOfReferenceID=569924
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